Parent Questionnaire Results 2020 — 2021
A total of 43 responses were received. The survey was carried out using google forms only this year due to Covid.

Questions Asked POSITIVE + Strongly Agree Agree NEGATIVE - Disagree Strongly Disagree
1 | My child is happy at this school 100% 82% 18% 0% 0% 0%
2 | My child feels safe at this school 100% 80% 20% 0% 0% 0%
3 | The school makes sure its pupils are 100% 61% 39% 0% 0% 0%
well behaved
4 | My child has been bullied and the 92% 67% 25% 4% 2% 2%
school dealt with the bullying
quickly and effectively
5 | The school makes me aware of what 92% 25% 67% 8% 8% 0%
my child will learn during the year
6 | When | have raised a concern with the 98% 51% 47% 2% 2% 0%
school they have dealt with it properly
7 | My child has SEND, and the school has 100% 22% 78% 0% 0% 0%
given them the support they need to
succeed.
8 | The school has high expectations of 100% 45% 55% 0% 0% 0%
my child
9 | My child does well at this school 100% 53% 47% 0% 0% 0%
10 | The school lets me know how my child 98% 39% 59% 0% 2% 0%
is doing
11 | There is a good range of subjects and 100% 55% 45% 0% 0% 0%
activities at this school
12 | My child can take part in clubs and 98% 76% 22% 0% 2% 0%
activities at this school
13 | The school supports my child’s wider 100% 55% 45% 0% 0% 0%
personal development
14 | | would recommend this school to 100%

another parent

The survey was carried out over a 6-week period up until 11 June 2021 and families received regular reminders to complete the questionnaire.




